

**IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE, 2ND COURT,
ULUBERIA, HOWRAH**

**Present : Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, ADJ, Uluberia,
ADJ 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah ((JO Code : WB 00848)**

**Cri. Revision No. 56 of 2019 (CIS Reg. No. 56/2019)
CNR No.WBHW09-001546-2019**

Order No. 19, Dated 23.09.2025:

Today is fixed for LCR and hearing.

Revisionist takes no step.

Ld. Advocate for the state files hazira.

LCR not received.

Issue reminder at once.

*To **02.03.2026** for LCR and hearing.*

Dictated & corrected by me,

*Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia*

*Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia*